2014 SPRINT AGE GROUP RESULTS

LAST FIRST Sex Age Time Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

FEMALE 12-15

Lechenne Emma F 14 1:48:34 11:40 58  1:03:38 38 31:36:00
Cox Kendalyn F 14 2:30:14 13:18 2:01 1:14:33 2:48 57:31:00
FEMALE 16-19

Lee Audrey F 17 1:34:21 12:37 1:22 51:18:00 1:50 27:11:00
Foladare Haley F 16 2:16:40 21:19 4:22  1:07:05 2:47 41:03:00
FEMALE 20-24

Lequia Karley F 20 1:30:58 12:02 2:35 48:56:00

White Renee F 24 1:37:10 12:12 2:15 53:05:00 1:21 28:15:00
Vaughan Madeline F 24 1:42:25 13:26 2:09 55:04:00 42 31:01:00
Meza Sinead F 24 1:54:39 16:29 6:07 1:03:20 1:12 27:29:00
Allcott Aoife F 21 1:58:18 15:28 3:36 57:47:00 1:05 40:20:00
Oliver Ashley F 23 1:58:19 15:14 2:46  1:02:35 1:16 36:25:00
Schultz Evie F 21 2:03:54 19:54 8:14  1:03:33 2:53 29:18:00
Wong Kayla F 22 2:12:19 23:48 5:10 1:09:25 2:08 31:45:00
Vaughan Genevieve F 22 2:55:12 13:46 2:35 43 5:20  2:32:45
FEMALE 25-29

Zuschlag Felsha F 28 1:34:08 16:10 1:56 48:58:00 39 26:22:00
Bourne Alison F 27 1:38:17 14:15 2:06 50:38:00 54 30:20:00
Medcalf Kirsten F 25 1:40:59 16:42 3:40 51:57:00 1:36 27:02:00
George Ali F 25 1:41:15 16:34 3:53 52:03:00 1:06 27:36:00
George Danielle F 28 1:41:15 16:32 3:59 51:55:00 1:10 27:37:00
Mullaney Kelly F 25 1:45:15 18:20 3:50 56:08:00 1:00 25:54:00
Briley Sara F 29 1:48:01 17:16 1:47 52:36:00 1:36 34:43:00
Russell Brittney F 25 1:48:57 12:35 2:48 59:54:00 1:29 32:08:00
Woodring Megan F 28 1:49:53 13:37 3:19 1:00:18 1:10 31:27:00
Patlan Ash'lee F 27 1:52:36 17:18 2:27 1:01:11 56 30:42:00
Brooks Chloe F 25 1:53:02 18:09 2:35 59:06:00 1:56 31:12:00
Herbert Jacquelyn F 28 1:53:13 18:33 4:27 57:36:00 1:28 31:06:00
Boragine Genna F 28 1:54:47 17:35 2:55  1:00:01 1:31 32:42:00
Williamson Jamie F 29 1:58:40 16:28 3:11 59:13:00 2:13 37:32:00
King Jennifer F 27 1:59:08 12:35 2:41  1:05:53 1:06 36:50:00
Orr Patrisha F 28 2:00:38 15:00 5:23 59:51:00 1:57 38:24:00
Macdougall Kelly F 29 2:02:51 15:19 4:18 1:03:55 2:18 36:58:00
Hebert Rachel F 29 2:09:30 17:24 3:08 1:03:22 2:44 42:48:00
Perezalonso Sylvia F 27 2:11:50 20:37 4:14  1:08:13 2:34 36:09:00
Hoffman Allie F 29 2:14:18 15:47 3:27 1:19:37 1:11 34:13:00
Clark Brittany F 26 2:16:44 21:29 3:49 1:19:41 1:09 30:32:00
Lopez Erica F 26 2:18:12 22:23 3:43  1:16:57 2:03 33:03:00
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28:55:00
35:20:00
33:22:00
35:04:00
32:29:00
34:22:00
40:10:00



Afzal

MALE 45-49
Cicoletti
Winstead
Castillo
Witchmann
Dayhoff
Veneski
Higbee
Collins

Falk
Williams
Speiser
Nuzzo
Vivanco
Chavez
Vannier
Shepherd
Krukovsky
MALE 50-54
Gerken
Jackson
Schultz
Chavis
Meyerson
Lawrence
Yap

Bayt

MALE 55-59
Gintowt
Slothower
Tillery
Stephen
Pellegrini
Edwards
Oertel
Ponder
Cobian
MALE 60-64
Czech
Johnson
Quinn
Paquette
Abercrombie
MALE 65-69
Barnes
MALE 70-74

Igbakl

David
Jon
Ruben
Dennis
Alan
David
Lee
James
Will
Ryan
Sabin
Michael
Javier
Lupe
Robert
Van
Paul

David
Mark
Ron
Qualen
Aaron
Stanley
Al

Jack

Steven
David
Thomas
Mark
Steve
Daniel
Mark
Jim
Felix

Josheph
Ronald
Kevin
Daniel
Russell

Jim

<

TLLLLLLLLLILLLLZLZCLLLKLLKELCLKR

=T L

=TI KL

=T KL

<

41

45
45
48
45
45
48
46
48
45
47
47
45
46
46
48
49
45

54
53
52
52
52
54
50
52

55
57
55
59
55
56
56
56
55

61
61
64
60
62

65

2:29:58

1:24:20
1:25:32
1:27:38
1:28:26
1:30:23
1:30:38
1:33:35
1:35:45
1:36:59
1:42:45
1:44:56
1:45:29
1:45:49
1:47:33
1:52:52
2:03:50
2:29:50

1:28:31
1:29:24
1:37:39
1:47:40
2:03:32
2:10:29
2:11:55
2:12:23

1:20:35
1:22:21
1:26:10
1:30:07
1:32:18
1:34:28
1:39:41
1:47:42
1:48:43

1:27:44
1:36:39
1:48:27
1:49:07
1:57:15

1:39:20

22:56

16:23
13:28
13:36
14:17
13:49
18:09
16:52
13:41
16:43
13:27
17:29
15:23
21:36
21:35
17:45
26:53:00
27:01:00

15:52
13:18
17:38
17:35
19:29
23:18
25:39:00
31:07:00

12:01
12:33
14:06
13:36
13:37
15:19
15:39
14:42
17:42

12:45
14:27
17:09
15:42
22:16

17:03

4:31

2:17
2:40
2:22
1:47
2:13
1:37
3:10
3:26
4:20
1:15
8:08
4:30
2:33
2:46
3:55
3:50
8:03

1:59
1:14
2:44
8:08
5:49
4:37
5:16
4:21

1:21
1:44
2:57
1:47
1:37
1:53
3:24
4:39
1:12

2:20
2:51
3:44
2:31
6:11

2:24

1:16:52

45:22:00
44:39:00
43:52:00
45:35:00
45:00:00
41:39:00
47:24:00
45:10:00
48:27:00
50:46:00
48:41:00
53:28:00
49:14:00
54:57:00
59:52:00
56:53:00

1:02:40

42:40:00
44:46:00
45:25:00
49:13:00

1:00:12
57:30:00

1:00:31
59:07:00

43:07:00
40:54:00
43:05:00
44:50:00
46:34:00
49:28:00
48:43:00
54:04:00
55:28:00

42:53:00
50:30:00
52:56:00
55:33:00

1.01:44

49:03:00

38
1:19
1:19
1:51
1:05
1:56
1:02
1:43
2:06

51
2:04
1:37
1:06

34
1:04

44
1:55

1:20
1:01
2:11
4:38
4:01
2:33
1:57
2:16

51
1:25
1:11
1:50
1:23
1:24
1:28
1:13

57

1:44
1:34

1:20
1:50

1:44

19:37

23:24
26:26:00
24:52:00
28:13:00
27:15:00
25:04:00
31:41:00
25:20:00
36:23:00
28:31:00
30:27:00
31:16:00
27:38:00
30:14:00
35:28:00
50:09:00

26:37:00
29:02:00
29:38:00
28:03:00
33:58:00
42:28:00
38:30:00
35:29:00

23:13
25:41:00
24:49:00
28:00:00
29:04:00
26:20:00
30:25:00
33:01:00
33:22:00

27:59:00
27:14:00

33:59:00
25:12:00

29:02:00



Montague Dan M 72 1:56:10 16:24 4:27 59:15:00 1:50 34:11:00

Denny Chris M 82 2:28:52 22:11 7:11  1:09:27 2:21 47:39:00

Freuler Chuck M 86 2:43:34 30:19:00 5:26  1:09:30 1:11 57:05:00



